Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. 53
100
67
70

1 Hazrat Muhammad performed just one Haijj in 10th Hijri. How many camels did he sacrifice on
that occasion?

34 years
35 years
36 years
37 years

2 What was the age of our Prophet (PBUH) when the Arab tribes rebuilt Kaaba?

3000 years ago
4000 years ago
4500 years ago
3500 years ago

3 When did Hazrat Ibrahim and Hazrat Ismail rebuild Kaaba?

8

10
12
22

4 Arafat is about__ miles from Kaaba

> DOUW» DOW® DOUR DO

. The rich

B. The Poor

C. Boath Aand B
D. None of these

5 For whom is Hajj Compulsory?



