

NAT II Physical Science Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Hazrat Muhammad performed just one Hajj in 10th Hijri. How many camels did he sacrifice on that occasion?	A. 53 B. 100 C. 67 D. 70
2	What was the age of our Prophet (PBUH) when the Arab tribes rebuilt Kaaba?	A. 34 years B. 35 years C. 36 years D. 37 years
3	When did Hazrat Ibrahim and Hazrat Ismail rebuild Kaaba?	A. 3000 years ago B. 4000 years ago C. 4500 years ago D. 3500 years ago
4	Arafat is about miles from Kaaba	A. 8 B. 10 C. 12 D. 22
5	For whom is Hajj Compulsory?	A. The rich B. The Poor C. Boath A and B D. None of these